FOR INDUSTRIAL AUTOMATION, PUMPING AND HVAC/R
2
HIGH POWER MODULAR DRIVES
HIGHLY RELIABLE
DRIVE MODULES
M700 | M701 | M702 | M600 | Pump Drive F600 | HVAC Drive H300
Paralleled together, they can control asynchronous and permanent

UNIDRIVE M SERIES
MODULE CONFIGURATIONS
& ORDER INFORMATION
9
10
6 or 12 pulse integrated rectifier
Frames 9, 10, 11 & 12
Size 9 - parallel up to 1.9
MW (2,800 hp)
Size 10, 11, 12 - parallel
up to 2.8 MW (4,200 hp)
Component Quantity Part number
‘T’ format power module (integrated 12 pulse
rectifier with inverter)
Quantity of frame 12 modules required is: total power required / 500 kW – derating
(see technical manual)
M000-12407200TU0100AB100
Control standard In systems with only 1 ‘A’ ‘E’ or ‘T’ module, use 1 standard control M700-STANDARD012100A0100
Control master In systems with >1 ‘A’ ‘E’ or ‘T’ module, use 1 master control M700-MASTER00012100A0100
Control follower
1 for each paralleled module (1 less than the total
number of modules)
M000-FOLLOWER011100A0100
The above system is simply configured by ordering:
‘A’, ‘E’ & ‘T’ – AC in AC out modules
Unidrive M’s AC in AC out modules are available in 4 frame sizes (9, 10,11 &12)
and comprise an integrated 6 or 12 pulse rectifier with an inverter.
‘A’, ‘E’ and ‘T’ formats can be paralleled together to reach powers of 2.8 MW (4,200 hp) Frame size 9, 10
& 11 can be supplied with an optional braking transistor. Frame size 12 has an internal 125 kW braking
transistor as standard. Frame 9 has an internal choke version and can also be paralleled to 1.9 MW
(2,100 hp) (6 pulse only).
Example using ‘T’ format with 12 pulse rectifier.
11
‘D’ – DC in AC out modules with RECT..A and RECT..T Rectifiers
DC in AC out power modules are available in 4 frame sizes (9, 10,11 & 12) and
can be configured as either output or active input stages of a system.
‘D’ modules can be paralleled together using a common DC bus to reach powers of 2.8 MW
(4,200 hp).
▲
6 or 12 pulse rectifier
D DD
RECT..A or RECT..T
Size 10 or 11
(depending on power requirement)
‘D’ inverter
Size 9, 10 or 11
(depending on power requirement)
Size 9 - parallel up to 1.9 MW
(2,800 hp)
Size 10, 11 - parallel up to 2.8
MW (4,200 hp)
Example using ‘D’ format to parallel power
Component Quantity Part number
Rectifier
RECT..A or RECT..T
size 10 or 11 depending on power required
1 (add more as system power increases) RECT-1142X400T10100A0100
‘D’ format inverter module size 9, 10
or 11 depending on power required
1 (add more as system power increases) M000-11404640DU0100AB100
Control standard In systems with only 1 ‘D’ inverter, use 1 standard control M700-STANDARD011100A0100
Control master In systems with >1 ‘D’ inverter, use 1 master control M700-MASTER00011100A0100
Control follower
1 for each paralleled module (1 less than the total
number of modules)
M000-FOLLOWER011100A0100